
GIRLS 140.4 RESULTS

Girls 140.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Emma Berning Wichita County 133.6 150.0 10

2 Lu Mey Cronje Little River High School 137.4 135.0 8

3 Brayli Teeters Little River High School 138.4 135.0 6

4 Logan Bryant Goessel High School 134.7 125.0 4

5 Emma DiNuzzo St Johns Beloit 139.9 125.0 2

6 Emery Siemsen Central Plains 132.5 120.0 1

7 Hayden Saunders Northern Heights High School 135.3 120.0 0

8 Annaleigh Long Greeley County High School 138.5 120.0 0

9 Kaylea Hilyard Elk Valley High School 138.6 110.0 0

10 Isabelle Alderfer Goessel High School 133.6 105.0 0

11 Jasmine  Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 139.6 105.0 0

12 Grace Leighty Dighton High School 139.5 100.0 0

13 Savannah Jackson Frankfort High School 140.2 100.0 0

14 Olivia Wedel Wichita County 133.4 85.0 0

15 Tess Isaac Wakefield High School 135.9 85.0 0

16 Maggie Brown Wakefield High School 137.6 85.0 0

17 Brooklyn Thomas Wheatland/Grinnell High School 136.5 75.0 0

18 Angela  Barreras Wichita County 134.0 0.0 0

Girls 140.4 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Lu Mey Cronje Little River High School 137.4 245.0 10

2 Jasmine  Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 139.6 240.0 8

3 Emma Berning Wichita County 133.6 230.0 6



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Emma DiNuzzo St Johns Beloit 139.9 220.0 4

5 Logan Bryant Goessel High School 134.7 210.0 2

6 Isabelle Alderfer Goessel High School 133.6 200.0 1

7 Hayden Saunders Northern Heights High School 135.3 200.0 0

8 Savannah Jackson Frankfort High School 140.2 200.0 0

9 Emery Siemsen Central Plains 132.5 185.0 0

10 Annaleigh Long Greeley County High School 138.5 185.0 0

11 Brayli Teeters Little River High School 138.4 175.0 0

12 Kaylea Hilyard Elk Valley High School 138.6 175.0 0

13 Grace Leighty Dighton High School 139.5 170.0 0

14 Maggie Brown Wakefield High School 137.6 165.0 0

15 Tess Isaac Wakefield High School 135.9 155.0 0

16 Brooklyn Thomas Wheatland/Grinnell High School 136.5 135.0 0

17 Olivia Wedel Wichita County 133.4 0.0 0

18 Angela  Barreras Wichita County 134.0 0.0 0

Girls 140.4 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Lu Mey Cronje Little River High School 137.4 175.0 10

2 Emma Berning Wichita County 133.6 165.0 8

3 Logan Bryant Goessel High School 134.7 155.0 6

4 Emma DiNuzzo St Johns Beloit 139.9 155.0 4

5 Savannah Jackson Frankfort High School 140.2 155.0 2

6 Jasmine  Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 139.6 150.0 1

7 Emery Siemsen Central Plains 132.5 135.0 0

8 Isabelle Alderfer Goessel High School 133.6 135.0 0

9 Hayden Saunders Northern Heights High School 135.3 135.0 0

10 Brayli Teeters Little River High School 138.4 130.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Olivia Wedel Wichita County 133.4 120.0 0

12 Brooklyn Thomas Wheatland/Grinnell High School 136.5 115.0 0

13 Maggie Brown Wakefield High School 137.6 100.0 0

14 Annaleigh Long Greeley County High School 138.5 95.0 0

15 Kaylea Hilyard Elk Valley High School 138.6 95.0 0

16 Tess Isaac Wakefield High School 135.9 85.0 0

17 Grace Leighty Dighton High School 139.5 85.0 0

18 Angela  Barreras Wichita County 134.0 0.0 0

Girls 140.4 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Lu Mey Cronje Little River High School 137.4 555.0

2 Emma Berning Wichita County 133.6 545.0

3 Emma DiNuzzo St Johns Beloit 139.9 500.0

4 Jasmine  Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 139.6 495.0

5 Logan Bryant Goessel High School 134.7 490.0

6 Hayden Saunders Northern Heights High School 135.3 455.0

7 Savannah Jackson Frankfort High School 140.2 455.0

8 Emery Siemsen Central Plains 132.5 440.0

9 Isabelle Alderfer Goessel High School 133.6 440.0

10 Brayli Teeters Little River High School 138.4 440.0

11 Annaleigh Long Greeley County High School 138.5 400.0

12 Kaylea Hilyard Elk Valley High School 138.6 380.0

13 Grace Leighty Dighton High School 139.5 355.0

14 Maggie Brown Wakefield High School 137.6 350.0

15 Tess Isaac Wakefield High School 135.9 325.0

16 Brooklyn Thomas Wheatland/Grinnell High School 136.5 325.0

17 Olivia Wedel Wichita County 133.4 205.0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Angela  Barreras Wichita County 134.0 0.0


